
Ladies Tuesday League Fixtures 2022 
 

 

Tuesday 26th April  

Synthonia V  West End 

Ropner Fun Day   

 

 

Tuesday 3rd May  

West End  V Billingham  

Ropner Park  V Synthonia  

 

 

Tuesday 10th May  

Billingham  V Synthonia  

West End  V Ropner Park 

 

 

Tuesday 17th May  

No Matches  
Ropner Fun Day  

 

 

Tuesday 24th May  

Ropner Park V  West End  

Synthonia  V  Billingham  

 

 

Tuesday 31st May  

Synthonia  V  Ropner Park  

Billingham  V  West end  

 

 

Tuesday 7th June   

West End   V  Synthonia  

Ropner Park  V  Billingham  

 

 

Tuesday 14th June  

Billingham  V  Ropner Park  

Synthonia  V  West End  

 

 

Tuesday 21st June  

No Matches  
Ropner Fun Day  

 

 

Tuesday 28th June  

West End  V  Billingham  

Ropner Park  V  Synthonia  

 

 

Tuesday 5th July  

Billingham  V  Synthonia  

West End  V  Ropner Park  

 

 

Tuesday 12th July  

Ropner Park  V  West End  

Synthonia  V  Billingham  

 

 

Tuesday 19th July  

No Matches  
Ropner Fun Day  

 

 

Tuesday 26th July  

Synthonia   V  Ropner Park  

Billingham  V  West End  

 

 

Tuesday 2nd August  

West End  V  Synthonia  

Ropner Park  V Billingham  

 

 

Tuesday 9th August  

 Billingham  V  Ropner Park 

Rearranged Matches  

  


